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Ottobiano 25 Aprile
Ottobiano 25 04 18 Mini 85 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 1. # 53 PIAI 5. - Husquarna Tempo Gara 7 2:03.437 17:16:59.809 4 2:02.200 17:11:19.519
1 152,612 17:05:07 567 8 2:00.017 17:18:59.826 5 2:03.041 17:13:22.560
2 1:49.512 17:06:57.079 9 1:58.640 17:20:58.466 6 2:02.190 17:15:24.750
3 1:49.646 17:08:46.725  Po. 5 - # 69 ROMANO S. - TM A 7 2:02.554 17:17:27.304
4 1:52.158 17:10:38.883 1 2:00.427 17:05:15.382 8 2:02.012 17:19:29.316
5 1:51.041 17:12:29.924 2 1:57.501 17:07:12.883 3 2:01.972 17:21:31.288
6 1:52.439 17:14:22.363 3 1:57.572 17:09:10.455  Po. 9 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. - KTM 1an a0y
7 1:52.576 17:16:14.939 4 1:58.436 17:11:08.891 1 2:09.691 17:05:24.646
8 1:51.641 17:18:06.580 5 1:57.753 17:13:06.644 2 2:02.627 17:07:27.273
9 1:53.037 17:19:59.617 6 1:58.012 17:15:04.656 3 2:00.079 17:09:27.352

Po. 2 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM Jaane 7 1:59.914 17:17:04.570 4 1:58.685 17:11:26.037
1 1:55 061 17:05:10.016 8 2:00.803 17:19:05.373 5 2:03.897 17:13:29.934
) 1:53.434 17:07:03.450 9 2:00.062 17:21:05.435 6 2:02.246 17:15:32.180
3 1:53.151 17:08:56.601  Ppo. 6 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM . 1D|8‘8P;|r3ng 7 2:00.379 17:17:32.559
4 1:53.391 17:10:49.992 1 2:04.027 17:05:18.982 8 200218 17:19:32.777
5 1:54.287 17:12:44.279 2 1:56.070 17:07:15.052 ° 2:00.942 17:21:33.719
6 1:52.719 17:14:36.998 3 1:57.575 17:09:12.627 Po.10-# 626 REGGIANI ). - Husquarna  , 13 oas
7 1:54.828 17:16:31.826 4 1:58.233 17:11:10.860 1 2:11.013 17:05:25.968
8 1:54.969 17:18:26.795 5 1:57.948 17:13:08.808 2 2:03.894 17:07:29.862
9 1:56.298 17:20:23.093 6 1:59.213 17:15:08.021 3 2:00.406 17:09:30.268

Po. 3 - #71 SANNA A. - KTM 'l'DT3P;I;\90 7 1:59.102 17:17:07.123 4 2:00.951 17:11:31.219
1 2101326 17:05.16.281 8 1:59.607 17:19:06.730 5 2:01.964 17:13:33.183
5 1:55 818 17:07:12.099 9 2:01.623 17:21:08.353 6 2:00.931 17:15:34.114
3 1:54.580 17:09:06.679  Po. 7 - # 15 RUSSO M. - KTM A 7 2:01.798 17:17:35.912
4 1:56.466 17:11:03.145 1 2:05.578 17:05:20.533 8 2:01.884 17:19:37.796
5 1:54.954 17:12:58.099 2 2:08.250 17:07:28.783 ° 2:05.765 17:21:43.561
6 1:54.897 17:14:52.996 3 1:59.541 17:09:28.324  Po. 11 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Kawasaki e
7 1:56.492 17:16:49.488 4 1:58.187 17:11:26.511 1 2:06.788 17:05:21.743
8 1:56.882 17:18:46.370 5 1:59.062 17:13:25.573 2 1:58.845 17:07:20.588
9 1:56.626 17:20:42.996 6 1:58.746 17:15:24.319 3 2:28.077 17:09:48.665

Po. 4 - # 29 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna fgfé"’gzg 7 1:58.689 17:17:23.008 4 2:02.406 17:11:51.071
1 1:58.274 17:05:13.229 8 2:01.866 17:19:24.874 5 2:03.733 17:13:54.804
5 1:54.377 17:07:07.606 9 2:03.078 17:21:27.952 6 2:01.155 17:15:55.959
3 1:53.942 17:09:01.548  Ppo, 8 - # 91 CHIABRANDO N. - KTM . f';lpg;"f Y 2:03.184 17:17:59.143
4 1:55.768 17:10:57.316 1 2:04.124 17:05:19.079 8 2:02.332 17:20:01.475
5 1:58.350 17:12:55.666 2 1:58.569 17:07:17.648
6 2:00.706 17:14:56.372 3 1:59.671 17:09:17.319

Fastest lap: 1:49.512
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Ottobiano 25 04 18 Mini 85 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 12 - # 225 SAVINI A. - KTM thiPrLi;"s 1 2:20.669 17:05:35.624 2 2:13.698 17:07:49.528
1 9:08.586 17:05:23.541 2 2:04.766 17:07:40.390 3 2:15.891 17:10:05.419
5 2:15.573 17:07:39.114 3 2:26.880 17:10:07.270 4 2:16.596 17:12:22.015
3 918,323 17:09:57.437 4 2:06.798 17:12:14.068 5 2:18.626 17:14:40.641
4 9:02.860 17:12:00.297 5 2:04.807 17:14:18.875 6 2:21.374 17:17:02.015
< 9:02.067 17:14:02.364 6 2:11.303 17:16:30.178 7 2:25.006 17:19:27.021
6 2:01.915 17:16:04.279 7 2:10.886 17:18:41.064 8 2:28.234 17:21:55.255
7 2:03.875 17:18:08.154 8 2:07.535 17:20:48.599 " po, 21 - # 100 MUSCARA" D. - KTM o Lame
8 2:03.529 17:20:11.683  pg. 17 - # 721 MASCIADRIT. - TM Df'lplr_i;ns 1 2:28.137 17:05:43.092

Po. 13 - # 5 BOANO S. - Husqvarna e 1 2:12341 17:05:27.296 2 2:25.473 17:08:08.565
1 :07.858 17:05:22.813 2 2:05.145 17:07:32.441 3 2:27.126 17:10:35.691
) 906378 17:07:29 191 3 2:07.168 17:09:39.609 4 2:27.146 17:13:02.837
3 2:05.227 17:09:34.418 4 2:08.368 17:11:47.977 5 2:27.712 17:15:30.549
4 2:06.577 17:11:40.995 5 2:10.137 17:13:58.114 6 2:27.447 17:17:57.996
s 2:08.579 17:13:49.574 6 2:10.304 17:16:08.418 7 2:27.732 17:20:25.728
6 2:08.603 17:15:58.177 7 2:33.132 17:18:41.550  pg, 23 . # 238 DAGNINO C. - KTM o Lame
7 2:11.956 17:18:10.133 8 2:13.894 17:20:55.444 1 2:20.004 17:05:34.959
8 2:07.320 17:20:17.453  Ppo. 18 - # 19 MARCHISIO G. - KTM D‘f'lpfg“; 2 2:12.857 17:07:47.816

Po. 14 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - Husqvarna e 1 2:15.518 17:05:30.473 3 312607 17:11:00.483
1 217.615 17:05:32.570 2 2:14.188 17:07:44.661 4 3:03.582 17:14:04.065
) 2:08.465 17:07:41.035 3 2:13.579 17:09:58.240 5 2:27.682 17:16:31.747
3 2:05.763 17:09:46.798 4 2:15.621 17:12:13.861 6 2:25.680 17:18:57.427
4 9:05.961 17:11:52.759 5 2:16.045 17:14:29.906 7 2:27.610 17:21:25.037
5 2:06.770 17:13:59.529 6 2:15.308 17:16:45.214  pg 23 . #33 COVOLO F. - KTM 3 Lame
6 2:06.580 17:16:06.109 7 2:15.538 17:19:00.752 1 2:44.770 17:05:59.725
7 2:07.290 17:18:13.399 8 2:16.565 17:21:17.317 2 2:37.764 17:08:37.489
8 2:06.794 17:20:20.193  Ppo. 19 - # 39 CIOCCI S. - TM Df‘lp'L‘a’“: 3 2:55.083 17:11:32.572

Po. 15 - # 385 RAMPOLDI J. - KTM e 1 2:16.971 17:05:31.926 4 2:58.672 17:14:31.244
1 214113 17:05:29.068 2 2:11.061 17:07:42.987 5 3:02.352 17:17:33.596
2 2:06.412 17:07:35.480 3 2:11.999 17:09:54.986 6 2:56.854 17:20:30.450
3 2:09.864 17:09:45.344 4 2:16.030 17:12:11.016
4 2:08.717 17:11:54.061 > 2:17.400 17:14:28.416
s 2:10.010 1714:04.071 6 2:20.121 17:16:48.537
6 2:08.835 17:16:12.906 7 2:22.772 17:19:11.309
; 2:06.911 17:18:19.817 8 2:25.454 17:21:36.763
8 2:09.315 17:20:29.132  po. 20 - # 24 ZERBIN V. - Husquarna i

Po. 16 - # 404 BACIGALUPOE. - Husavarna ;1 1os 1 2:20.875 17:05:35.830

Fastest lap: 1:49.512
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